
Yucaipa Am Challenge
3/19/2016 # of players 159 159 Tier C
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MA1 1 Ryan Zastera 62 57 63 182
MA1 2 Drew Sodergren 71186 55 60 67 182
MA1 3 Andrew Rivera 70080 62 58 65 185 2108 5 5 5 32 47
MA1 3 Eric Stanley 64687 61 54 70 185 2043 5 5 5 32 47
MA1 5 Jacob Newey 68510 64 57 65 186 1089 5 5 5 30 45
MA1 6 Joel Maury-holmes 34194 63 59 68 190 688 5 5 5 29 44
MA1 7 Jeff Nyerges 39323 60 62 69 191 1024 5 5 5 28 43
MA1 8 Nick Novoa 61907 65 62 65 192
MA1 8 Matthew Heminway 71289 62 61 69 192 2079 5 5 5 27 42
MA1 10 Noel Ray 62498 63 58 72 193
MA1 11 Daniel l. Sanchez 69691 67 60 67 194
MA1 12 Shaun James 56381 63 59 73 195
MA1 13 Eddie Martinez 44752 65 63 68 196
MA1 13 Josh Bennett 66668 64 61 71 196 2063 5 5 5 22 37
MA1 15 Ronald Rodriguez 79676 66 63 69 198 2075 5 5 5 20 35
MA1 15 Mike Bush 49847 73 58 67 198
MA1 17 Brent Cogswell 61651 71 57 72 200
MA1 17 Wayne Bird 67799 73 59 68 200
MA1 17 Michael Vann 80882 63 64 73 200
MA1 17 Kerry Miller 77865 73 59 68 200
MA1 21 Joey Cazares 78415 59 67 75 201 2089 5 5 5 14 29
MA1 22 Jonathan Mcbeth 66697 70 62 70 202
MA1 22 Hector Ortega 77401 67 64 71 202
MA1 22 J.p. Oyer 67832 67 62 73 202
MA1 25 Ray Grijalva 16223 61 66 76 203
MA1 26 Andrew Allen 62642 63 64 77 204
MA1 27 Josh Peters 68 63 74 205
MA1 28 Keith Conrad 54977 65 68 74 207 2128 5 5 5 7 22
MA1 29 Treevis Castle 67332 69 66 73 208
MA1 29 Jason Morefield 67975 74 64 70 208
MA1 31 Anthony Galvan 70582 68 64 77 209
MA1 31 Keith Wolter 71168 71 64 74 209 2065 5 5 5 4 19
MA1 33 Jacob Bourque 71238 72 73 81 226
MA1 34 David Torres 77732 76 999 0 DNF 2088 0
MA1 34 Chance Stephens 24401 61 61 999 DNF 501 0
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FA1 1 Charlotte Towle 75929 64 69 68 201
FA1 2 Pam Vaughn 54207 65 74 72 211
FA1 3 Andrea rose Aracil 69910 74 76 73 223 2024 5 5 5 2 17
FA1 4 Amanda Rose 72571 74 75 79 228
FA1 5 Andrea Hunt 61908 74 81 74 229
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MM1 1 Noah Zeller 61969 62 60 67 189 2017 5 5 5 18 1 34
MM1 2 Aubrey Daniels 32985 64 61 67 192 634 5 5 5 17 32
MM1 3 Nathan Fincher 57801 63 59 71 193 1021 5 5 5 16 31
MM1 4 Anthony Bassett 17504 63 59 72 194 105 5 5 5 15 30
MM1 5 Eric Ducharme 28545 63 64 73 200 2011 5 5 5 14 29
MM1 5 David Astengo 66 63 71 200
MM1 7 Robert Benkowski 72377 67 66 69 202
MM1 7 Mike Lamb 72288 71 58 73 202 2059 5 5 5 12 27
MM1 9 Steve Civitak 15556 68 59 77 204 147 5 5 5 10 25
MM1 10 Dave Smith 64766 68 63 74 205
MM1 10 Kris Kiler 60895 70 58 77 205 1025 5 5 5 9 24
MM1 12 Alex Mate 43781 61 65 81 207 806 5 5 5 7 22
MM1 13 Juan Lopez 17470 64 67 78 209 117 5 5 5 6 21
MM1 14 Greg Arimura 49267 70 65 77 212 1091 5 5 5 5 20
MM1 14 Eric Audet 41953 66 68 78 212 749 5 5 5 5 20
MM1 16 Jim Lane 80177 70 64 81 215 2117 5 5 5 3 18
MM1 17 Brian Weatherby 75051 68 69 81 218
MM1 18 Alvin Osborn 19924 77 68 85 230
MM1 19 Dave Dunipace 987 999 0 0 DNF 4 0
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MG1 1 Tom Ulibarri 61427 61 60 61 182 1077 5 5 5 19 1 35
MG1 2 Bill Maury-holmes 27701 57 69 59 185 512 5 5 5 18 33
MG1 3 Allen Risley 1752 61 65 63 189 549 5 5 5 17 32
MG1 4 Norman Thompson 61646 59 66 66 191 1035 5 5 5 16 31
MG1 5 Jayson Young 61768 62 71 59 192 2042 5 5 5 15 30
MG1 6 Dave Coffey 2490 64 66 63 193
MG1 7 Mike Sheridan 34323 63 68 64 195
MG1 7 Jay Harbin 42240 62 66 67 195
MG1 9 Tim Caldwell 47886 62 66 70 198
MG1 10 Jim Ditch 31319 64 64 71 199 587 5 5 5 10 25
MG1 10 Manuel Nettles 72944 63 74 62 199 2064 5 5 5 10 25
MG1 12 Keith Mcbeth 66950 66 71 64 201
MG1 13 Rick Donelan 5391 66 69 68 203 833 5 5 5 7 22
MG1 14 Spence Stevens 47078 67 68 71 206 897 5 5 5 6 21
MG1 15 Dale Ventress 39267 66 71 71 208 698 5 5 5 5 20
MG1 16 Robin Hendrickson 38863 64 74 71 209
MG1 17 Gregg Buckalew 71813 67 74 70 211 2111 5 5 5 3 18
MG1 18 Michael Degonia 25610 74 72 70 216 461 5 5 5 2 17
MG1 19 Ron Clack 67991 65 75 999 DNF 2123 0
MG1 19 Brad s. Opfer 4943 64 82 999 DNF
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MS1 1 Gary Abraham 38974 62 71 70 203
MS1 2 Ron Mchenry 79836 65 71 69 205
MS1 3 David Hadder 10207 65 73 72 210 214 5 5 5 7 22
MS1 4 Kent Beck 73 71 71 215
MS1 5 Jeff Brown 43727 73 78 68 219 926 5 5 5 5 20
MS1 6 Bruce Bushman 57179 76 73 78 227
MS1 7 Gary Kendy 77061 71 79 80 230 2078 5 5 5 3 18
MS1 8 Mike Ventress 38306 74 82 76 232 751 5 5 5 2 17
MS1 9 Dutch Beaston 79583 70 85 81 236
MS1 10 Gary Madden 80930 71 999 0 DNF 2115 0
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MA2 1 Kevin Aquino 78315 63 57 70 190 2112 5 5 5 29 1 45
MA2 2 Kevin Highgate 79121 62 61 70 193 2126 5 5 5 28 43
MA2 3 Kevin Graves 68314 65 61 69 195 1097 5 5 5 27 42
MA2 4 Jared Price 65 63 68 196
MA2 5 Javi Vargas 67 62 71 200
MA2 5 Fernando Gomez 67942 64 66 70 200
MA2 7 Seth Rushin 69 65 68 202
MA2 7 Audon Sandoval iii 73277 69 62 71 202 2097 5 5 5 23 38
MA2 9 Steven Gerald 71680 67 66 72 205 2107 5 5 5 21 36
MA2 10 Steve Coryell 70914 67 68 71 206 2028 5 5 5 20 35
MA2 11 Elijah Grijalva 71 62 74 207
MA2 11 Adam Abilez 65 64 78 207
MA2 13 Suzette Simons 11957 71 68 71 210 435 5 5 5 17 32
MA2 13 Allen Griffith 79326 74 64 72 210
MA2 15 Bryan Jensen 71155 69 66 76 211 2026 5 5 5 15 30
MA2 15 Kevin Shaw 79779 71 64 76 211 2109 5 5 5 15 30
MA2 17 Adam Mcbeth 73 66 73 212
MA2 17 Dino Arellano 67483 67 69 76 212
MA2 19 George Loepke 77839 64 67 83 214 1079 5 5 5 11 26
MA2 19 Jordan Hicks 72240 70 68 76 214
MA2 21 Arfan Dean 74071 73 61 81 215 2100 5 5 5 9 24
MA2 22 Frank Granillo 65 70 82 217
MA2 23 Jerimiah Sander 74 64 81 219 2099 5 5 5 7 22
MA2 23 Joe Turney 67472 73 70 76 219 2120 5 5 5 7 22
MA2 25 Chuck Borquez 62318 75 67 78 220 1048 5 5 5 5 20
MA2 25 Nick Guarasci 37319 70 66 84 220 2023 5 5 5 5 20
MA2 27 Jordan Esqueda 71545 71 70 80 221 2125 5 5 5 3 18
MA2 28 Jeff Morgan 80144 74 76 78 228
MA2 29 Brent Higham 44940 79 80 77 236 2106 5 5 5 1 16
MA2 30 Jose Elias 79 76 84 239
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FA2 1 Nicole Ennis 67369 74 79 75 228 1098 5 5 5 2 1 18
FA2 2 Sara Hawkins 82 85 83 250
FA2 3 Miki Moto 88 84 88 260
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MA3 1 Dwayne Allen 40962 65 64 65 194 783 5 5 5 23 1 39
MA3 2 Kevin Ascheri 31813 61 74 60 195 598 5 5 5 22 37
MA3 3 David Neria 75117 66 63 67 196 2066 5 5 5 21 36
MA3 4 Jeff Barber 56899 60 70 68 198 892 5 5 5 20 35
MA3 4 Darren Mercer 68 64 66 198 2101 5 5 5 20 35
MA3 4 Octi Orizaba 59945 66 67 65 198 2000 5 5 5 20 35
MA3 7 Joey Loepke 67 66 66 199 2037 5 5 5 17 32
MA3 8 Kris Martinez 79878 69 65 66 200
MA3 9 Mario Martinez 48849 63 73 66 202
MA3 10 Cory Marsteller 39419 66 69 70 205 752 5 5 5 14 29
MA3 10 Travis Coffin 51869 65 66 74 205
MA3 12 Jeff Harris 68623 69 72 65 206 2001 5 5 5 12 27
MA3 13 Chris Banuelos 79133 66 71 71 208 2072 5 5 5 11 26
MA3 13 John Proudfoot 78298 64 75 69 208 2134 5 5 5 11 26
MA3 15 Kaos Henry 62353 68 70 72 210
MA3 15 William Marion 79672 68 70 72 210 2105 5 5 5 9 24
MA3 17 Le andre Bailey 36198 67 77 67 211 710 5 5 5 7 22
MA3 18 David Zoquiapa 72 72 71 215
MA3 19 Taylor Davis 82642 67 79 76 222
MA3 20 Lance Warren 72 80 71 223
MA3 21 David Wilson 78114 78 80 75 233
MA3 22 Colby Tarrab 79026 73 87 90 250
MA3 23 Kenny Ascheri 31812 68 69 999 DNF 597 0
MA3 23 Troy Coffin 48925 65 124 999 DNF
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MA4 1 Ed Nunn iii 70472 66 73 74 213
MA4 2 Steven Castillo 72173 69 75 73 217 2035 5 5 5 10 25
MA4 3 Dino Bartoli 79528 76 73 72 221 2087 5 5 5 9 24
MA4 4 Eric Little 72 76 75 223
MA4 5 Anthony Suarez 78019 75 77 74 226 2132 5 5 5 7 22
MA4 6 James Meddock 68 74 86 228
MA4 7 Ed Nunn 73116 72 82 78 232 2133 5 5 5 5 20
MA4 8 Jeremy Camarillo 83963 79 76 80 235
MA4 9 Mitchell Mcdiffett 69859 78 83 75 236
MA4 9 Hsiao Jack Hsu 77968 73 86 77 236 2077 5 5 5 3 18
MA4 11 Jerry Newey 75 87 82 244
MA4 12 Juan V 79 90 84 253 2122 5 5 5 0 15
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FA4 1 Monique Escalera 90 98 98 286


